L$1xx.351.757)

($87,793,666)
( I  6,548,996)

-0
(84.3 10,355)

-0
0
-0
-0
- -0

1$18x.053.016)

$993,579
187,230

0
954,084

0
( 13,647)

0
0
Q

&iL.LU&

$853,320
160,850

0
8 19,463

0
13.647

0

0
0

$1.847.280

46 84%
8 83%
0 00%

44.98%
0.00%

-0.64%
0 00%

0.00%
0 00%

10000%

46.19%
8.71%
0.00%

44 36%
0.00%
0 74%
0 .OO%
0 00%
0.00%

Ioc).oo%

w
LL&

8.04%
3.93%
0.00%

11.54%
6.00%
0.00%
0 00%

0.00%
0 00%

8.04%
3.93%
0.00%
9. IG%
6.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

- HIGH
11.16%
u

3.775
0 3 s
0 00':

5.19(
0.00c

-0 00:
0.009

0.004
0.009
- 2J-E

3.715
0.347
0.005

4.06:
0 009

0.009
0.00:
0.005

- 0.009

u

- 1 3 -

Docket No. 030446-SU
Date: March 25,2004

-
MID-COUNTY SERVICES, INC.
STATEMENT OF WASTEWATER OPERATIONS
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/02

SCHEDULE NO. 3

- -
TEST YEAR IJTILITY ADJUSTED STAFF STAFF

PER ADJUST- TEST YEAR ADJUST- ADJUSTED REVENUE REVENUE
DESCRIPTION UTILITY MENTS PER UTILITY MENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMEN1 - - I

$ I ,  184,848 1 OPERATING REVENUES $1.052,(167 $268,227 $1,320,894 {$253,267) $1.067.627 $1  17.221

10.98%
OPERATING EXPENSES

2 OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $890,029 $16,809 $906,838 $830,049 0 $830,049

3 DEPREClATION 83,077 (2,501 I 80,576

4 AMORTIZATION 0 0 0

5 TAXES OTHER THAN lNCOME 78,847 15,942 94,789

G INCOME TAXES (22,97 I )  64,249 4 1,278

7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 1,028,982 94,499 I ,  I 23,48 I

8 OPERATING INCOME &uEi $173.728 $197.413

9 RATEBASE $2.145.488 $2.121.245

10 RATE OF RETURN m w

($76,789)

(8,884)

0

(12,236)

J38.115)

136,025)

liuu2a

7 1,692 0 7 1,692

0 0 0

82,553 5,275 87,828

3.163 42,125 45,288

1,034;856 9 87.45 6 47.400

$80.171 $69.820 L!d222%

$1.847.280 $1.847.280

4.34% u z %

- 1 4 -

Docket No. 030446-SU
Date: March 25,2004

($292,23 6)
38,969

@i&LLia

616,809)

(44,592)
{ 15,3881

1$76.789)

($4,945)

($8.8841

13.940)

($1 1,397)

(347)
(492)

rs12.2141

($38.115)

I

MID-COUNTY SERVICES, INC.
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME
TEST YEAR ENDED 32/33/02 - -

WASTEWATER EXPLANATION

- -

I

2

I
2
3

I
2

I
2
3

OPERATING REVENUES
Remove requested interim revenue increase.

To reflect correct annualized revenues as of 12/3 1/02.